Basic 14630.00  14630.00  -1950.68  12679.32 
 House Rent Allowance 7315.00  7315.00  -975.32  6339.68 
 Special  Allowance 24317.96  24317.96  -3242.40  21075.56 

 PF 1560.00 
   
   

 GROSS EARNINGS 46262.96   46262.96   -6168 .40   40094.56    GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1560.00

Net Pay :  38534.56 (THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR & FIFTY SIX PAISE ONLY)

 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April  2025 -  March 2026

*You  have  op ted  for  New Tax  Reg ime

Descr ipt ion Gross Exempt Taxable
 Basic 56569.34  0.00  56569.34 
 House Rent Allowance 28284.69  0.00  28284.69